Kinder-Dreikampf

02.09.2023

08.09.2024 17:07:15

WKUI10

Altersklasse WKU10

Platz

1.

10.

1.

12.

Name

Victoria

Lily

Lara

Neda

Nisa

Patricia

Anneke

Caja Malou

Tove Matilda

Lena Karoline

Luisa

Melissa

Marterer

Zeitler

Poge

Atwi

Sevim

Marterer

Eschke

Kiihnlenz

Kriiger

Giinther

Piske

Mohammadi Arfa

Verein

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

SV Stahl Hennigsdorf

Sportfreunde Kladow

SV Stahl Hennigsdorf

Sportfreunde Kladow

Sportfreunde Kladow

IG

2015

2016

2017

2015

2015

2015

2015

2017

2016

2017

2016

2015

(

Leistungen

6,92/
322/

7,52/
252/

8,04/
200/

7,63/
240/

7,60/
243/

7,62/
241/

8,20/
185/

8,35/
172/

8,25/
180/

8,34/
172/

8,76/
138/

0,00/
0,00/

50 m / HochWeit / Wurf)

1059 Punkte
3,60/ 26,00)
386/ 351)
991 Punkte
2,91/ 35,00)
294/ 445)
808 Punkte
2,93/ 22,50)
297/ 311)
760 Punkte
3,02/ 15,00)
309/ 211)
687 Punkte
2,93/ 11,00)
297/ 147)
661 Punkte
2,34/ 15,00)
209/ 211)
634 Punkte
2,85/ 12,00)
285/ 164)
601 Punkte
2,17/ 17,50)
182/ 247)
600 Punkte
2,34/ 15,00)
209/ 211)
575 Punkte
2,19/ 15,50)
185/ 218)
514 Punkte
2,30/ 12,50)
203/ 173)
0 Punkte
0,00/  0,00)

0,00/ 0,00)



